Moagudpukaumm

SEAT CORDOBA (6K,
6K2) 2.0 i

SEAT CORDOBA (6K1,
6K2) 1.8i 16V

SEAT CORDOBA (6K,
6K2) 2.0 i 16V

SEAT CORDOBA (6K,
6K2) 1.9 TDI

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.6 i

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.8
16V

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9
D

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9
D

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.6 i

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.8 i

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.8
16V

[lon

02.1993 - 06.1999

10.1993 - 08.1996

08.1996 - 06.1999

03.1997 - 06.1999

05.1991 - 03.1999

05.1991 - 03.1999

05.1991 - 03.1999

05.1991 - 03.1999

05.1991 - 12.1993

05.1991 - 12.1996

05.1991 - 03.1999

[Buratenb

2.0 i 6eH3VH

1.8i 16V
OEeH3VH

2.0i16V
OEeH3VH

1.9 TDI
[nsenb

1.6 i 6EH3uH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

1.9D
[nzenb

1.9TD
[unzenb

1.6 i 6EeH3uH

1.8 i 6eH3uH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

Nn.c.
(kB)

115
(85)

129
(99)

150
(110)

110
(81)

73
(54)

133
(98)

68
(50)

75
(59)

71
(52)

88
(65)

125
(92)

Bug
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHad
4yacTb



SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 2.0 i

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.6 i

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.8 i

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 2.0 i
16V

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9
DI

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.6 i

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9
DI

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.9
D

SEAT TOLEDO | (1L) 1.8
GT

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 2.0 i

SEAT IBIZA Il (6K1) 1.8 |
16V

05.1991 - 03.1999

01.1993 - 03.1999

11.1993 - 12.1996

11.1993 - 03.1999

08.1995 - 03.1999

11.1996 - 03.1999

11.1996 - 03.1999

12.1995 - 03.1999

05.1991 - 11.1992

03.1993 - 08.1999

11.1993 - 08.1996

2.0 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6EeH3uH

1.8 i 6eH3uH

2.0i16V
OEeH3VH

1.9 TDI
[nzenb

1.6 i 6EH3uH

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

1.9D
[nsenb

1.8 GT
OEeH3VH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

1.8i 16V
OEeH3VH

115
(85)

75
(59)

90
(66)

150
(110)

90
(66)

101
(74)

110
(81)

64
(47)

139
(102)

115
(85)

129
(99)

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHad
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHad
4yacTb



SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 2.0 i
16V

SEAT IBIZA Il (6K1) 1.9
DI

SEAT CORDOBA Vario
(6K5) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.3

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.5

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8 16V

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8 16V

08.1996 - 08.1999

02.1997 - 08.1999

07.1997 - 06.1999

08.1980 - 12.1983

08.1980 - 12.1983

01.1983 - 12.1989

08.1980 - 04.1984

08.1980 - 07.1982

04.1986 - 07.1990

08.1983 - 07.1992

11.1985 - 07.1992

08.1982 - 12.1989

10.1985 - 07.1989

03.1986 - 07.1992

2.0i16V
OEeH3VH

1.9 TDI
[nsenb

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

1.3 6eH3VH

1.5 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3VH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

150
(110)

110
(81)

110
(81)

60
(44)

70
(51)

75
(59)

85
(63)

110
(81)

72
(53)

90
(66)

95
(70)

112
(82)

139
(102)

129
(99)

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

yHuBepcarl

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN
SCIROCCO (53B) 1.3

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(32B) 1.9

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(32B) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(32B) 2.2

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(32B) 2.2

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(32B) 2.1

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 351) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 351) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 35l) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 351) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 351) 2.0 16V

08.1983 - 07.1984

08.1982 - 07.1983

08.1983 - 07.1984

01.1981 - 07.1983

08.1983 - 03.1988

08.1985 - 03.1988

01.1985 - 03.1988

01.1981 - 07.1983

04.1988 - 07.1993

04.1988 - 07.1992

02.1990 - 08.1996

10.1993 - 08.1996

08.1988 - 09.1993

1.6 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.3 6eH3VH

1.9 6eH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.2 OEeH3VH

2.2 OEeH3VH

2.1 6eH3uvH

1.8 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

2.0 16V
OEeH3VH

70
(51)

75
(59)

55
(40)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

136
(100)

115
(85)

107
(79)

112
(82)

115
(85)

90
(66)

136
(100)

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb
HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb
HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb
HaknoHHas

3aHasd
4yacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 351) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 351) 1.8 16V

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 35l) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
(3A2, 351) 1.8 GL

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (32B) 1.9

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (32B) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (32B) 2.2

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (32B) 2.2

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (32B) 2.1

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (32B) 2.2 Syncro

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 35I) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 35I) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 35I) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 351) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT

10.1994 - 08.1996

04.1988 - 12.1989

03.1995 - 08.1996

08.1991 - 09.1993

01.1981 - 07.1983

08.1983 - 03.1988

08.1985 - 03.1988

01.1985 - 03.1988

01.1981 - 07.1983

08.1984 - 07.1988

04.1988 - 07.1990

04.1988 - 07.1992

02.1990 - 05.1997

10.1993 - 05.1997

08.1988 - 09.1993

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.8 GL
OEeH3VH

1.9 6eH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.2 OEeH3VH

2.2 OEeH3VH

2.1 6eH3uvH

2.2 Syncro
OEeH3uH

1.8 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

2.0 16V

101
(74)

136
(100)

107
(79)

139
(102)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

136
(100)

115
(85)

136
(100)

107
(79)

112
(82)

115
(85)

90
(66)

136

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl



Variant (3A5, 35I) 2.0 16V

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 35I) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 35I) 1.8 16V

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 35I) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 35I) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
Variant (3A5, 35I) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
(6N1) 75 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
(6N1) 100 1.4 16V

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
(6N1) 120 1.6 16V GTI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF llI
Cabriolet (1E7) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF llI
Cabriolet (1E7) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(19E, 1G1) 1.6

07.1994 - 12.1995

04.1988 - 12.1989

03.1995 - 08.1996

08.1991 - 09.1993

10.1993 - 10.1996

10.1994 - 10.1999

04.1996 - 10.1999

09.1998 - 10.1999

07.1993 - 05.1998

07.1996 - 05.1998

10.1986 - 12.1992

02.1986 - 10.1991

OeH3UH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

751.6
OEeH3VH

100 1.4 16V
OEeH3VH

120 1.6 16V
GTI 6eH3uvH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.9 TDI
[nsenb

1.6 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

(100)

101
(74)

136
(100)

107
(79)

139
(102)

116
(85)

75
(59)

100
(74)

120
(88)

115
(85)

110
(81)

70
(51)

72
(53)

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

kabpwno

kabpwno

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb



VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 i KAT

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 GTI KAT

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 GTI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 GTI 16V

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 GTI 16V

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 GTI G60

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.6 D

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.6 TD

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.6 TD

08.1983 - 07.1992

08.1986 - 01.1990

08.1987 - 10.1991

01.1987 - 10.1991

08.1983 - 10.1991

02.1986 - 10.1991

02.1986 - 06.1990

04.1990 - 07.1991

08.1983 - 10.1991

08.1983 - 10.1991

04.1989 - 10.1991

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.81 KAT
OEeH3VH

1.8 GTI
KAT 6eH3uH

1.8 GTI
OEeH3VH

1.8 GTI 16V
OEeH3VH

1.8 GTI 16V
OEeH3VH

1.8 GTI G60
OEeH3VH

1.6 D
[nsenb

1.6 TD
[unzenb

1.6 TD
[nsenb

75
(59)

84
(62)

90
(66)

107
(79)

112
(82)

129
(99)

139
(102)

160
(118)

54
(40)

70
(51)

80
(59)

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHad
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHad
4yacTb



VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(19E, 1G1) 1.6 TD

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 GTI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(19E, 1G1) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 i Syncro
KAT

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF II
(19E, 1G1) 1.8 GTI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(19E, 1G1) 1.6 TD

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(19E, 1G1) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(1H1) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(1H1) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(1H1) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(1H1) 2.0 GTI 16V

08.1989 - 10.1991

08.1985 - 10.1987

08.1984 - 10.1991

08.1987 - 10.1991

01.1985 - 07.1985

08.1983 - 07.1985

08.1986 - 07.1991

09.1993 - 08.1997

11.1991 - 08.1997

11.1991 - 08.1997

08.1992 - 08.1997

1.6 TD
[nzenb

1.8 GTI
OEeH3VH

1.8 6eH3VH

1.8 i Syncro
KAT ©eH3uH

1.8 GTI
OEeH3VH

1.6 TD
[nzenb

1.6 6eH3VH

1.9 TDI
[nsenb

1.8 6eH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 GTl 16V
OEeH3VH

60
(44)

107
(79)

90
(66)

90
(66)

105
(77)

75
(59)

69
(51)

90
(66)

90
(66)

115
(85)

150
(110)

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHad
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHad
4yacTb



VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(1H1) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(1H1) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
(1H1) 2.0 GL

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IlI
Variant (1H5) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
Variant (1H5) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IlI
Variant (1H5) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
Variant (1H5) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
cefaH (32B) 2.2

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
cepaH (32B) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 75 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 60 1.4

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 64 1.9
SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 100 1.6

07.1995 - 08.1997

04.1996 - 08.1997

08.1995 - 09.1997

07.1993 - 04.1999

07.1993 - 04.1999

03.1994 - 04.1999

04.1996 - 04.1999

01.1985 - 03.1988

08.1984 - 07.1985

11.1995 - 09.2001

12.1995 - 09.2001

12.1995 - 08.1999

12.1995 - 09.2001

1.6 6eH3VH

1.9 TDI
[nsenb

2.0GL
OEeH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.9 TDI
[nsenb

1.9 TDI
[nzenb

2.2 OEeH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

751.6
OEeH3VH

60 1.4
OEeH3VH

64 1.9 SDI
[nzenb

100 1.6
OEeH3VH

101
(74)

110
(81)

107
(79)

90
(66)

115
(85)

90
(66)

110
(81)

115
(85)

116
(85)

75
(59)

60
(44)

64
(47)

100
(74)

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 90 1.9
TDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 90 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 57 1.7
SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 110 1.9
TDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 75 1.4
16V

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 68 1.9
SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 75 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 64 1,9 D

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 1.9 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 54 1.4

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
CLASSIC (6KV2) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.4

09.1996 - 09.2001

01.1997 - 09.2001

07.1997 - 09.2001

06.1998 - 01.2002

10.1999 - 09.2001

08.1999 - 01.2002

08.1999 - 09.2001

11.1995 - 09.1997

01.1996 - 10.1996

06.1996 - 09.2001

01.1998 - 08.1999

01.1997 - 08.1999

05.1997 - 09.2001

90 1.9 TDI
[nzenb

901.8
OEeH3VH

57 1.7 SDI
[nsenb

110 1.9 TDI
[nsenb

751.4 16V
OEeH3VH

68 1.9 SDI
[nsenb

2.0 6eH3uH

751.6
OEeH3VH

6419D
[nzenb

1.9 SDI
[nzenb

5414
OEeH3VH

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

1.4 6eH3VH

90
(66)

90
(66)

57
(42)

110
(81)

75
(59)

68
(50)

116
(85)

75
(59)

64
(47)

65
(48)

54
(40)

91
(67)

60
(44)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcarl



VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.7 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.9 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.4 16V

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
Variant (6KV5) 1.9 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IV
Cabriolet (1E7) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IV
Cabriolet (1E7) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IV
Cabriolet (1E7) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IV
Cabriolet (1E7) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IV
Cabriolet (1E7) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IV
Cabriolet (1E7) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI

05.1997 - 09.2001

05.1997 - 09.2001

05.1997 - 09.2001

08.1997 - 09.2001

06.1997 - 09.2001

06.1998 - 09.2001

10.1999 - 09.2001

08.1999 - 09.2001

06.1998 - 06.2002

06.1998 - 06.2002

06.1998 - 06.2002

06.1998 - 06.2002

06.1998 - 06.2002

06.1998 - 06.2002

10.1986 - 10.1991

1.6 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.9 TDI
[nzenb

1.7 SDI
[nzenb

1.9 SDI
[unzenb

1.9 TDI
[nsenb

1.4 16V
OEeH3VH

1.9 SDI
[nsenb

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

2.0 6eH3uH

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

1.6 6eH3VH

75
(59)

101
(74)

90
(66)

57
(42)

64
(47)

110
(81)

75
(59)

68
(50)

75
(59)

90
(66)

100
(74)

90
(66)

115
(85)

110
(81)

70

yHuBepcar

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

kabpwno

kabpwno

kabpwno

kabpwno

kabpwno

kabpwno

cefaH



(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA |
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA i
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8 KAT

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA i
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8 KAT

VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8 16V

VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8 16V

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA i
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.6 D

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA |
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.6 TD

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA i
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.6 TD

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA i
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.6 TD

VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI

(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8 Syncro

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA |
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8

03.1986 - 10.1991

01.1984 - 07.1992

08.1986 - 01.1990

08.1987 - 10.1991

01.1987 - 10.1991

01.1984 - 10.1991

08.1986 - 10.1991

06.1987 - 12.1989

01.1984 - 10.1991

01.1984 - 10.1991

04.1989 - 10.1991

01.1990 - 10.1991

08.1987 - 12.1988

08.1985 - 10.1987

1.6 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 KAT
OEeH3VH

1.8 KAT
OEeH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

1.6 D
[nsenb

1.6 TD
[nzenb

1.6 TD
[nsenb

1.6 TD
[nsenb

1.8 Syncro
O€eH3uH

1.8 6eH3VH

(51)

72
(53)

75
(59)

84
(62)

90
(66)

107
(79)

112
(82)

129
(99)

140
(102)

54
(40)

70
(51)

80
(59)

60
(44)

90
(66)

107
(79)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN JETTAI
(19E, 1G2, 165) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.9 D

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.9 TD

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.4

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.4

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 2.8 VR6

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 1.9 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO

08.1984 - 10.1991

01.1985 - 12.1992

11.1991 - 09.1998

11.1991 - 09.1998

09.1993 - 09.1998

11.1991 - 09.1998

11.1991 - 09.1998

09.1992 - 09.1998

11.1991 - 09.1998

11.1991 - 09.1998

11.1991 - 09.1998

01.1992 - 09.1998

10.1994 - 09.1998

04.1996 - 09.1998

04.1997 - 09.1998

1.8 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.9D
[nzenb

1.9TD
[nzenb

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

1.4 6eH3VH

1.4 6eH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3VH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.8 VR6
OEeH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

1.9 TDI
[unzenb

1.9 SDI

90
(66)

105
(77)

65
(48)

75
(59)

90
(66)

55
(40)

60
(44)

75
(59)

75
(59)

90
(66)

115
(85)

174
(128)

101
(74)

110
(81)

64

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



(1H2) 1.9 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 2.0 GL

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 2.8 VR6

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO
(1H2) 2.8 VR6

VOLKSWAGEN
CORRADO (53l) 1.8 G60

VOLKSWAGEN
CORRADO (531) 2.0 i 16V

VOLKSWAGEN
CORRADO (531) 2.9 VR6

VOLKSWAGEN
CORRADO (531) 2.0 i

VOLKSWAGEN
CORRADO (531) 1.8 16V

VOLKSWAGEN POLO
dyproH (6NF) 1.6

05.1996 - 12.1997

08.1995 - 04.1996

01.1992 - 09.1998

09.1988 - 09.1993

08.1991 - 12.1995

08.1991 - 12.1995

04.1993 - 12.1995

04.1989 - 07.1992

09.1994 - 12.1995

[nzenb

2.0GL
OEeH3VH

2.8 VR6
OEeH3VH

2.8 VR6
OEeH3VH

1.8 G60
OEeH3VH

2.0i16V
OEeH3VH

2.9 VR6
OEeH3VH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

1.8 16V
OEeH3VH

1.6 6eH3VH

(47)

107
(79)

163
(120)

163
(120)

160
(118)

136
(100)

190
(140)

115
(85)

136
(100)

75
(59)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

dyproH



